Alunos regularmente matriculados (VESPERTINO)
m/4 m/11 m/18 m/25

Nome

Ana Carolina Oliveira Gomes
André de Pina Moreira

Anna Carolina Pereira de Araujo
Barbara Cristina Soares Santos
Bruna Naomi Abujamra

Bruna Serena Casciano

Caio Andreucci de Lima

Clarissa Aidar Oliveira

Daniela Uehara

Danielle Alves de Sousa

Darla Froes de Souza

Davi Rodrigues Ferreira

Domenico Rodrigues Simido Reis Jorge
Edson Pereira de Jesus

Elena Assis da Silva Del Mastro
Fellipe Elias Fonseca Chabuh
Francisco Prandi Mendes de Carvalho
Frederico Bertani Ferreira

Gabriel Luis Scheffer Regensteiner
Gabriela da Silva Duarte

Gabriela Franco Araujo

Gabriela Freller

Guilherme Estevao dos Santos
Guilherme Pinheiro Guedes

Guilherme Tavollassi Federighi
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0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

a/8 a/l15 a/29 m/6 m/13 m/20 bro
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0,3
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i/17 j/24 Total AL a

0,3
0,3
03 0,3
0,3

03 0,3

0,3

03 0,3

RF
0,6 0,6
0,3 5,3
0,0 0,0
1,2 5,2
3,0 8,0
0,0 5,0
2,4 7,4
3,0 8,0
2,4 8,4
1,2 6,2
1,7 5,0
1,6 5,6
1,2 6,2
1,2 6,2
1,8 5,0
2,7 8,7
0,9 5,9
0,0 RF
2,9 7,9
1,4 5,1
0,0 0,0
2,6 7,6
0,0 RF
0,9 6,9

0,0
5,0
0,0
4,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
6,0
5,0
3,3
4,0
5,0
5,0
3,2
6,0
5,0

5,0
3,7
0,0
5,0

6,0



Gustavo Rubio Claret Pereira
Helton Hissao Noguti

Henrique Ribeiro Goes

Igor Rocha da Silva

Jefferson Oliveira Delfino
Jennifer Terriaga

Julia Audujas Pereira

Larissa de Fatima Ribeiro Calixto
Larissa Resende Moreira

Leticia Hiromi Furukawa Boschetti
Lucas Padula Miranda

Lucas Pinheiro Gariani

Marcus Vinicius Santos Repa
Mariana Rodrigues Oliveira
Marina Gouvea Rabello

Marina Oliveira Barbosa

Mario de Campos Andrade Lamparelli
Mateus Alves de Mendonga
Mateus Araujo dos Anjos
Mauricio Fernandes de Alcantara
Mayara Carolina Brighenti Pan
Melissa Berggren Martins
Michael Anielewicz

Miriam Cristina Lopes Vaz
Monique Sousa de Moura

Natdlia Lima de Araujo

Natdlia Neves Natarelli Jeronymo

Nathalia Ferreira de Souza e Silva

0,3

0,2

0,3

0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,2

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3
0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3
0,2
0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3

0,1

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3
0,2
0,3
0,2

0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3

0,2
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3
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0,3

0,3

0,2

0,3

0,0 RF

0,3
2,4

53
7,4

0,0 RF

3,0
1,3
3,0
2,1
0,0
0,6
0,0
2,6
3,0
2,7
0,6
2,2
1,2
3,0
2,1
2,7
3,0
0,0
0,0
1,4
0,6
3,0
1,8
2,7

8,0
6,3
8,0
8,1
5,0
0,6
5,0
7,6
8,0
8,0
6,6
7,2
1,2
8,0
7,1
8,7
9,0
0,0
6,0
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0,6
8,0
6,8
7,7
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5,0
5,0
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6,0
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0,0
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6,0
5,0
0,0
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0,0
6,0
3,7
0,0
5,0
5,0
5,0



Paula Costa Nunes de Carvalho 0,3 0,3 0,3 0,3
Paula Ferreira Telles 0,3 0,3 0,3

Pedro Grunewald Louro 0,3 0,3 0,3 0,3
Pedro Henrique Ferreira Buccini 0,3 0,3

Pedro Jose Barrios Dantas 0,3 0,3 0,3 0,3
Rafael Antonio Nascimento Cruz 0,3

Rafael Monteiro Tannus 0,3 0,3
Renata Rocha Tsuji da Cunha 0,3 0,3 0,3 0,3
Sthefane Lara Calazans Santana 0,1 0,3

Tailane Machado Santos 0,3
Ticiana Labate Calcagniti Cardoso 0,3 0,3

Vinicius Anaue Rodrigues Pinto

Vitor Luiz de Sousa Oliveira Silva

Vitor Vanderstappen Louro 0,3
Whellder de Araujo Barros de Jesus 0,3
Yan Pereira Rego

Yuri Wittlich Cortez 0,3
Alunos regularmente matriculados (NOTURNO)

m/2 m/9 m/16 m/23
Nome
Alexandre Maruca 0,3 0,3 0,3 0,3
Aline Fernandes dos Santos 0,3 0,3
Ana Beatriz Barbosa de Carvalho e Silva
Ana Paula Lourenco Carvalho 0,3
Ana Sara Cunha Lara 0,3
Andrei Wilson Nadruz Mairro 0,3 0,3

Angelica Luzia Bezerra

Augusto Malaman
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0,3
0,3

0,3
0,3

0,3
0,3
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0,1
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03 0,3
03 0,3
0,3
0,3
j/8i/15
0,3
0,3

0,3

0,2

0,3

0,3

2,9
3,0
3,0
2,2
1,7
1,2
3,0
3,0
0,4
0,6
2,4
0,0
0,0
3,0
3,0
0,3
0,6

3,0
1,5
1,5
1,2
1,8
2,9

8,9
8,0
9,0
8,2
6,7
8,2
9,0
9,0
3,4
5,6
8,4
7,0
3,0
9,0
8,0
5,3
6,6

9,0
1,5
6,5
6,2
6,8
7,9

0,0 RF

0,0

0,0

6,0
5,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
3,0
5,0
6,0
7,0
3,0
6,0
5,0
5,0
6,0

j/22 Total AL PROV.

6,0
0,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0

0,0



Barbara Bikelis

Barbara Jessica da Silva Paes
Beatriz Wege Gongalves
Bianca Stefano Vyunas

Bruno Sperb Rocha

Caio do Amaral Mader

Carol Ana de Paula Ferreira Ribeiro
Carolina Dantas Madureira
Caroline Passarini Sousa
Cinthia Passos Maia

Cristiane Paiva da Silva

Daniel Avelar Guimaraes
Daniel Ferreira Costa

Daniela Ferrari de Oliveira
Daniele Dionizio dos Santos
Diego Campos Braga

Dilson Wagner Rodrigues Lessa
Eduardo Gomes de Souza
Eduardo Hideichi Fujise

Egas Gomes Barbosa Katar
Erika Yukari Ferreira Kamikava

Fabian Lischkowitz

Felipe Gabriel de Castro Freire Oliveira

Fernanda Broggi

Fernanda Cristina Rosa Balbino Ferreira

Flavia Defacio
Flavio Bassi Junior

Gladys Nancy de Paula
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0,0
3,0
0,0
3,0
3,0
2,1
1,5

0,0
8,8
6,0
8,0
8,0
7,1
7,0

0,0 RF

3,0
0,9
0,9
2,3
0,3

8,0
6,0
5,9
6,3
4,3

0,0 RF

1,5
0,3
3,0
1,5
2,4
3,0
0,0
3,0
0,2

5,5
3,3
9,0
7,5
6,4
9,0
5,0
8,0
0,2

5,0
5,5
4,0
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0,0
5,8
6,0
5,0
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6,0
4,0
6,0
5,0
5,0
0,0



Glaucio Grijo dos Santos Augusto
Guilherme Akira Nishio
Guilherme Montanholli

Henrique Sanches Della Santina
Igor Gomes Xavier Luz

Isabela Oro Linares

Isadora Tavares de Moura

Jakeline Francisca Cardoso Candido

Jodo Paulo da Silva Cavalcanti
Julia Daher Marques

Karina Mitsuoika

Larissa de Rezende Tanganelli
Laura Leal

Leila Aparecida Anselmo de Lima
Lucas Tomazelli da Silva Oliveira
Luciana Arcilla Negrini Silva
Luciana Elena Vazquez

Luis Claudio Christofoletti

Luiz Daniel Vinha Absalao

Luiz Gustavo Ramaglia Mota
Marcela Pereira Pedro

Marcela Zotta Laires

Marcello Giovanni Pocai Stella
Maria Clara Guiral Bassi

Maria Del Mar da Silva Valenzuela
Maria Marta de Abreu Cursino
Mariana Boujikian Felippe

Mariana Esprega Nogueira
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0,3

0,3
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2,4
0,0
2,1
2,6
2,3
2,1
2,7
2,7
1,5
0,0
0,9
1,2
3,0
2,4
0,0
0,0
1,2
2,3
3,0
1,2
2,7
1,2
3,0
3,0
0,3
0,2
3,0
0,9

6,4
4,0
7,1
7,6
7,3
6,1
8,2
7,7
6,5
6,0
0,9
6,2
8,0
6,4
5,5
4,0
6,2
7,3
8,0
6,2
8,2
6,2
9,0
8,0
0,3
5,2
9,0
5,0

4,0
4,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
5,5
5,0
5,0
6,0
0,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
5,5
4,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,5
5,0
6,0
5,0
0,0
5,0
6,0
4,1



Marina Caiaffa Bardi

Olivia Bom Angelo Paradas
Patricia Jatob& Urbano de Oliveira
Paula Peres Almeida

Pedro Henrigue Gomes Chaves
Phillip Willians Leite

Plinio Pereira de Sousa

Rafael Marino

Regiane Smocowisk Miranda
Rita de Cassia Mota Santos
Rodrigo Dias Gomes

Rodrigo Goes

Séamia Graziela Pereira de Souza
Tatiana Jereissati

Tatiane Porto

Tays Gomes Calhado

Thiago Kenji Nakamura Garcia
Tomas Henrique Siqueira Buratti
Valeria Couto da Silva
Vanderson Cristiano de Sousa
Vanessa Monteiro Cunha

Vitor Medalla Barbosa

Vivian Mayumi Kawanami
Viviane Brito de Souza

Wilson de Lemos Vieira Cabral
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0,3
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0,3
0,1
0,3
0,2

0,3
0,3

0,3
0,3

0,2

0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,2

0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3

0,3
0,3
0,2

0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3
0,3

0,3
0,3

m/2 m/9 m/16 m/23 a/6 a/l13 a/27 m/4 m/11 m/18 m/25

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,2
0,3

0,3

j/1

03 03
0,3
0,3
0,1
03 03
0,3
0,3
03 0,2
03 0,3
03 0,3
03 03
0,2 0,2
0,3
0,3
0,3
j/8/15

0,3

0,3

0,3

3,0
0,0
1,5
0,6
0,4
3,0
1,2
3,0
3,0
2,1
0,0
0,3
0,0
2,6
1,5

9,0
0,0
5,5
5,6
4,4
9,0
5,2
9,0
9,0
71
0,0
5,3
5,0
7,6
6,5

0,0 RF

2,8
3,0
1,4
0,0
0,0
2,1
2,1
3,0
1,8

9,0
8,0
5,4
5,7
0,0
6,6
7,1
8,0
7,8

6,0
0,0
4,0
5,0
4,0
6,0
4,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
0,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0

6,2
5,0
4,0
5,7
0,0
4,5
5,0
5,0
6,0

j/22 Total AL PROV.



Thiago de Paula Firbida
Christiano Bernini Peres
Janaina Lucero Andrade
Margaux Brochier
Nouchine Azizi

Bruna Gongalves Piazzi
Erell Tassin-Guillouroux
Péroline Baiguini

Julien Marlart

Heloisa Pinheiro Rosa de Castro
Laura van Dam

Paulina Alvarado Rodas
Aline Cristine Pizzol

Namur Pinotti de Paula
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0,3
0,3
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0,3
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0,3
0,3
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0,3

0,2
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,2
0,3

0,3

0,3

0,0
2,4
2,6
1,8
1,8
1,2
2,7
2,9
2,5
2,6
3,0
3,0

5,5
6,4
7,6
7,0
7,0
7,2
8,4
8,4
8,5
8,6
9,0
9,0

0,0 RF
0,0 RF

5,5
4,0
5,0
5,2
5,2
6,0
5,7
5,5
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0



